L EVE
/arbce/

Haircut

Haircut with Shampoo
Dry Cut

Haircut with Color
Short Crafted

Curly Cut

Youth Cut (Dry Cut up to
age 8)

Treatments

Keratin Express Blowout

Keratin Complex Max

Natural Keratin Smoothing
Deep Conditioning

$65
$50
$60
$45

$65
$25

$150
$250

$250
$15+

Styling
Shampoo and Blowdry

Styling with Hot tools or

Braids
Styling with Hot tool

(add on)

Special Occasion Styling
Updo
Bridal

Add On

Color Glaze
Olaplex

Extra Bowl of Lightener

Extra Bowl of Lightener w/

Olaplex

Extra Bowl of Color

$45
$50

$20

$60
$75

$150

$25
$30

$20
$25

$20



LEVEL 1

/aro'ce/

Color Services Lightening

All Over Color $130 Services

Root Retouch $85

Root Smudge $304 Full Highlight $195

Glaze $55 Partial Highlight $165

Partial Creative Color $150 Mini Highlight $95

Full Creative Color $200 Full B2yl igint $210
Partial Babylight $175
Full Balayage $220
Partial Balayage $175
Maintenance Balayage $135
Platinum Card $250
All Over Lightening $240
Root Lightening $120

Any Services
that are over 95
hours will be
charged hourly.
Level 2 Stylists
are $110 per
hour.




LEVEL |
/2#’00&

Packages

The Color Refresh- Root $175
retouch, color glaze, blow-dry.

Elite Color Refresh- $225
Root retouch, color glaze,

Cut, Blowdry, and style with
hot tool

The Glow Getter- $240
Partial Highlight, Root
smudge, Glaze, and Blowdry

XO Signature Blonde- Full $310
Babylights, Root Smudge,
Glaze, and haircut.

The Vivid Muse- Partial $285
Creative Color, Root

Smudge, Glaze, Haircut, and

Blowdry.

Total Transformation- Full $420+
Creative Color or Full

Balayage, Root Smudge, Glaze,

Haircut, and Blowdry with

styling with hot tools.




