LEVEL 1 price list

Haircut		Styling	
Haircut with Shampoo	\$65	Shampoo and Blowdry	\$45
Dry Cut	\$50	Styling with Hot tools or	\$50
Haircut with Color \$60 Short Crafted \$45 Curly Cut \$65 Youth Cut (Dry Cut up to age 8)	\$45	Braids Styling with Hot tool (add on)	\$20
		Special Occasion Styling Updo	\$60 \$75
		Bridal	\$150
Treatments		Add On	
Keratin Express Blowout	\$150	Color Glaze	\$25
Keratin Complex Max	\$250	Olaplex	\$30
Natural Keratin Smoothing Deep Conditioning	\$ 2 5 0 \$ 1 5 +	Extra Bowl of Lightener Extra Bowl of Lightener w/ Olaplex	\$20 \$25



Extra Bowl of Color

\$20

LEVEL 1, price list

Color Services

All Over Color	\$130
Root Retouch	\$85
Root Smudge	\$30+
Glaze	\$55
Partial Creative Color	\$150
Full Creative Color	\$200

Lightening Services

Full Highlight	\$195
Partial Highlight	\$165
Mini Highlight	\$95
Full Babylight	\$210
Partial Babylight	\$175
Full Balayage	\$220
Partial Balayage	\$175
Maintenance Balayage	\$135
Platinum Card	\$250
All Over Lightening	\$240
Root Lightening	\$120

Any Services that are over 5 hours will be charged hourly. Level 2 Stylists are \$110 per hour.



LEVEL 1 price list

Packages

The Color Refresh- Root retouch, color glaze, blow-dry.	\$175
Elite Color Refresh- Root retouch, color glaze, Cut, Blowdry, and style with hot tool	\$225
The Glow Getter- Partial Highlight, Root smudge, Glaze, and Blowdry	\$240
XO Signature Blonde- Full Babylights, Root Smudge, Glaze, and haircut.	\$310
The Vivid Muse- Partial Creative Color, Root Smudge, Glaze, Haircut, and Blowdry.	\$285
Total Transformation- Full Creative Color or Full Balayage, Root Smudge, Glaze, Haircut, and Blowdry with styling with hot tools.	\$420+

